Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name

16006

Tuukka

er Cutoff: 63.98
Arnband Call Name

10002
10003

16 in
Ti me

58.

ch

22

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Team Standard

Judge: Dave G ubel

TRl ts R

0

10 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Ti me

Bubba WAt son 48. 65

Toby

er Cutoff: 45.35
Arnband Call Name

22031
22017
22029
22024
22019
22018
22001
22015
22014
22012
22030
22011
22009
22008
22007
22006
22016
22005
22003

Rad
Tyme

G no
Jed

C ewe
Zesty
River (M)
Brill

G aci e
Jaxx
Charlie
Fi a

Tar ga
Gifter
Magi c
Bob
Besti e
Truly
Sadi e

er Cutoff: 51.22
Arnband Call Nanme

24012

Hal Ii ah

45.

64

TRl ts R

0
0

22 inch Judge: Dave Grubel

Ti me
No
No
44
49,
45,
No
46.
41.
40.
No
36.
39.
No

No
61.

47
No
No
55

Ti me
Ti me

. 46

16
30
Ti me
25
31
77
Ti me
25
49
Ti me
Ti me
15

.31

Ti me
Ti me

.43

TRl ts R

OO0OONPFPOOPFPOOOOOOPFrR,OPFR OO

24 inch Judge: Dave Grubel

Ti me

42.

54

TRl ts R

S F E Scor e

0 0 1 Elim

S F E Scor e

0 0 1 Elim
2 0 0 55.64 Qualified

S F E Scor e

Elim
Elim
51. 46
54.16
62. 30
Elim
46. 25
41.31 Qualified
40.77 Qualified
Elim
36.25 Qualified
51. 49
Elim
Elim
68. 15
66. 31
Elim
Elim
60. 43

P OO WRFRPROONOODOOOOWRrEFr oo
e eolNolNeolNeoleololNolNoNolololololololololNo)
OFrRPrPFPOOFRPRPFPOORFRPROOOPRFRPROOOLR LR

S F E Scor e

0 0 0 44.54 Qualified



24006 Spar k No
24005 Jake No
24002 M sha No
2 24010 Pl ay 48.

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.60
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

20007 Lily No
3 20006 Rio 50.
1 20005  Tuuli 38.
20004 Tuggi e No
2 20003 Wit ney 54.
20002  Jes 46.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
56

20 inch Judge:
TFIts

Ti me
22
79
Ti me
67
55

Dave G ubel

= O OO

R

NP OORKrO

= O OO

S

WoOoOor o

O O oo

OO OO oo

OrR kPR

O OPFr OOk

Elim
Elim
Elim
55.56

Scor e

Elim
57.22
38.79 Qualified
Elim
56. 67
65. 55



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16011
P20008
P16022
P16020
P16019
P16014
P16013
P16005
P16003
P16001

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20025
P20024
P20022
P20021
P20020
P20017
P20016
P20015
P20014
P20011
P20010
P20009
P20006
P20005
P20004
P20003
P20002
P20001

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14004

51. 57
Name

Gomt

P

Fi nn

Doc

Jack (V)
Deena
Mati | da
Hana

Honky Tonk
Mal i a

54. 07
Name

Mont e

Shi ner

Celt (W

Bi gzbee
Slider

P

Ebbet s
Moxi e Falls
Max

Conet

Ri ver
Striker (D
Gauge
Cobba

Ryder

d ever
Bunkey

G ngee

89. 02
Nane

Tach

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

57.
47.
71.
. 46

$EEEEES

20 inch
Ti me

89.
56.
49.
54.
50.
48.
48.
60.

No

51.

No

45.
79.
62.
90.
.33

37
No
No

14 i nch
Ti me

No

.99

.09

Sunday, June 18, 2017
Perf. Versatility Standard

Dave G ubel
TFI ts R S

04
67
97

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OFrR, K, NP
OO OO0 O0OO0O0 WPk

Judge: Dave Grubel
TFI ts R S

77
84
38
08
69
95
10
67
Ti me
08
Ti me
63
52
94
00

Ti me
Ti me

OO0OONPFPOOOOOPFRPOFRPORPF O
OONOOPFPOOOONOFRPOOWEPRPEF

Judge: Dave Grubel
TFI ts R S

Ti me 0 0

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

e eolNoNeolNeoleleololNoNoNololololololNole]

E

E

OFrPOFrRrPFRPPFPOOODO

P RPOOOOORFRPRORFRPROOOOOOOOo

1

Scor e

64. 04
66. 67
73.97
50.46 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
40.99 Qualified
Elim
43.09 Qualified

Scor e

96. 77
61. 84
66. 38
56. 08
50.69 Qualified
55.95
48.10 Qualified
72.67
Elim
51.08 Qualified
Elim
45.63 Qualified
84.52
64. 94
94. 00
47.33 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



1 P14002 Sim
P14001 Nixie

Qualifier Cutoff: 71.46

68. 41
Absent

12 inch Judge:
TFIts

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me
1 P12005 Klev'r 62. 14
P12003 Wi sky No Ti e

Qualifier Cutoff: 62.70
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 P08002 Mercy
2 P0O8001 Mulligan

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

54.53
55.01

8 inch Judge:
TFI ts

34

12
35. 3%

Dave G ubel
R

0
0

Dave G ubel
R

0
0

S

0
0

S

0
1

o

o

o

77.41 Qualified

Scor e

62.14 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

54.53 Qualified
60.01 Qualified



Al  Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me
2 Adult Beverages ... 71.05
Been Trapped 65. 15
Criterial 82. 32
Fia Play's with ... 76.81
Graciee Truly Lo... 47.51
4 Ham Frenzy 83. 33
Jaxx Works his M.. 82.49
1 Sneak Attack 61. 49
The Freak Show 59. 30
Triple Tornado H... 80.54
3 Tuukka has A Tin... 82.20
Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunmber of Teans Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Teans Not Scored: 0

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Team Relay
R S
0 2
0 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 2
0 0
0 0
2 2
1 1

11

Tm

OO O0OO0OO0OPFrROO0OO0OO0OOo

m

OFRrPNOPFPONPFPEFREFLO

o

ecNeoloNolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNo]

Scor e

81. 05

215.
242.
236.
357.
113.
246.

15
32
81
51
33
49

61. 49

359.
244,

30
54

89. 20



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Perf. Versatility Relay

17
0

Al  Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Team Nane Ti e

4 Bl onde Leading B... 49.13

Boys are Back in... 49.10

Cool i e Pi 50. 70

Ful I Monty 79. 80

1 xQ 41.55

2 Hairs in the Wnd 46. 30

H gh Mai nt enance 50. 58

Honky Tonk River 56. 25

Jacked Up Ryde No Ti e

Malia is Klev'r 58. 75

Moxie Falls for ... 52.80

Nobunni es Monkey... 62.95

Run For the Finish! 51.12

Si m - Li sous 49. 85

Squeegee 59. 67

3 Ver mont Strong 45, 27

W Run On DD 57.82

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:

Total Number of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teanms Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Teans Not Scored: 0

Py

OFRPPFPOPFPOOOOPFRPROOOFr, OOOo

wn

OO0OFrRPRFRPFPFPOOOOPFRPROOOFr,rORFrOo

Tm

eNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNolololololNolNollo]

m

OO0OO0OPFrPOOO0OONOPFrP,POOORFR, OO

o

ecNeoloNeolNeolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolololNolNolNo]

Scor e

49. 13
54.10
200. 70
86. 80
41.55
46. 30
200. 58
63. 25
300. 00
58. 75
52. 80
62. 95
58.12
204. 85
66. 67
47. 27
57.82



D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
24004 Si nner

1 24009 Ebbet s
24007 M cco
24006 Spar k
24010 Pl ay
24005 Jake
24002 M sha

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 22030 Charlie

2 22029 G no
22028 Chyna
22026 W cked
22023 Gswi n
22019 d ewe

4 22018 Zesty
22016 Besti e
22015 Brill
22014 Graci e
22009 Tar ga
22008 Gifter
22007 Magi ¢
22006 Bob
22005 Truly
22003 Sadi e

3 22001 River (M)

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
20006 Rio

1 Favor

Sunday, June 18, 2017
Masters Jumpers

37 seconds
Ti me

464. 74
34.76
51.79
32.62
34. 15
28. 65
33.54

37 seconds
Ti me

25.51
25.31
30. 86
30. 27
31.91
27. 84
29. 84
23.75
32.28
Absent
31.28
No Ti ne
Absent
No Ti ne
26. 83
40. 35
27. 87

37 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme
29. 82

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

427.74
0. 00
14. 79
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

coooooo0o0

o

. 00
. 00

o

0. 00
0. 00
3.35
0. 00

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o P OPFPOONEF OO

o

O Fr Fr O

0
0

24 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

22 inch Judge:

S

ONONOOOFrO

o w

= O WwOo

20 inch Judge:

S

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

o OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

o

O O oo

F

Dave
E

R N e

Dave
E

o OO OOPFr OO0OO0OO0o

=

O OoOo+r

Dave
E

0

G ubel
Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

G ubel
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim
10. 00
5. 00
10. 00
5. 00

15. 00
Elim

Elim
20. 00
8.35
5. 00

G ubel
Scor e

Elim
5.00

Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 38 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
16008 Lol a No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16006 Tuukka Absent

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
10003 Toby Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CONOOPR~N

. 0%



D stance: 153 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P16013
3 P16011
P16009
P16008
1 P16005
2 P16001
P14001

Mati | da
Gomt
Tr udy
Ni sa
Hana
Mal i a
Ni xi e

D stance: 153 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Name
P20024
P20023 Keen
P20020 Slider
P20017 Pi

3 P20014 Max
P20013 Runor
P20012 WKk

2 P20009 Stri ker
P20005 Cobba

1 P20003 d ever
P20001 G ngee

Shi ner

D stance: 150 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
P12007 Dahl
P12002 Kira

D stance: 153 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

Ruby (C)
1 P14007 Tesl a

SCT:

SCT:

(D

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, June 18, 2017
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

40 seconds
Ti me

Absent
32.22
No Tine
Absent
28. 25
28. 66
No Tine

40 seconds
Ti me

Absent
24. 98
31.91
Absent
43. 23
28. 69
30. 93
32.10
Absent
24.54
Absent

41 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent

40 seconds
Ti me

Absent
42.03

TFl ts

TFl ts

o

OO o w

TFl ts

TFl ts

2.

Perf ormance |11

R

o

o o

S

Perf ormance |11

. 00
. 00

.23
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00

R

o

O O oo

S

Perf ormance |11

R

S

Perf ormance |11

03

R

S

o

o o

[EEN

O oPr o

16 inch Judge:

F

20 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

14 inch Judge:

F

o

o o

o

O O oo

E

E

E

E

o o

o

OoOpFr OO

Dave G ubel
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim

Dave G ubel
Scor e

3.23
5.00
Elim
0.00 Qualified

0.00 Qualified

Dave G ubel
Scor e

Dave G ubel
Scor e

2.03



P14006 Custo No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P14005 Blitz 46. 27 6. 27 1 0 0
P14004 Tach 34. 60 0. 00 3 3 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 31.3%
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 43 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
V16002 Nadie Not Scor ed
V16001 CGauge Absent
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 43 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
V12002 Monte Not Scor ed
V12002 Chico Not Scor ed
V12001 Meg Not Scored
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 44 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F
V08002 Klev'r Not Scor ed
V08001 Doolin Not Scor ed

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

oleololo) o)

. 0%

1 Elim

0 11. 27

1 Elim
Dave G ubel

E Scor e
Dave G ubel

E Scor e
Dave G ubel

E Scor e



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Advanced Jumpers

36 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
29. 45 0.00 0 5
36 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0
26.53 0.00 0 0
Absent
36 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
45,57 9.57 0 1
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0

D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 24008 Ranger
D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
22031 Rad
1 22010 W Fi
22002 G ddy-up
D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 20010 Beck
20004 Tuggi e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Tot al Nunber

5
1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
1
2

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

Judge:

F

Judge:

F

Judge:

F

=

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 25.00
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified

Dave G ubel

E Scor e
0 34. 57
1 Elim



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 136 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 P16010 Nora 32.22
D stance: 136 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
P20019 Nova Absent
1 P20004 Ryder 62. 40
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 43 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
P08004 M ckey Absent
1 P08003 Jessie Janes 34. 34

SCT: 39 seconds
Nane Ti me

D stance: 136 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P14002 Sim 27.10

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFROONPS

0.

23.40

0.

0.

5. 0%

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

R

0

R

0

R

R

0

S

S

S

S

0

16 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

20 inch Judge:
F E

8 inch Judge:
F E

14 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Dave G ubel
Scor e

5. 00

Dave G ubel
Scor e

23. 40

Dave G ubel
Scor e

15. 00

Dave G ubel
Scor e

0.00 Qualified



Sunday, June 18, 2017
StartersJumpers

D stance: 123 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 24001 Runor ( B) 49. 01 15.01 0 4
D stance: 123 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
2 Varsity 24.91 0. 00 0 2
1 22012  Jaxx 18. 03 0. 00 0 2
22004  Angel No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 123 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 20008 Maeve 46. 62 12. 62 0 1
D stance: 121 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
16005 Maddi e Absent
1 16002 Derrick 55. 99 19. 99 0 1
16001 Smitty No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S
14002  Truk'n No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
1 14001 Ral |y 24. 46 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 10004 Harley Quin 39.29 1.29 0 0

24 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
F E Score
0 0 35.01
22 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
F E Score
0 0 10. 00
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim
20 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
F E Score
0 0 17. 62
16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
F E Score
0 0 24.99
0 1 Elim
14 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 10. 00
10 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
F E Score
0 0 1.29



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOORrEKk

. 0%



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 123 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Ci nna 31.53 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P16024 Fin 38.92 1.92 0 2 0 0 11.92
3 P16018 Jive 33.78 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 P16015 Ti cker 35.40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16012 Tchino 52. 44 15. 44 0 0 0 0 15. 44
P16002 Bonney 51. 34 14. 34 0 0 0 0 14. 34
Di stance: 123 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20018 Riley 37.13 0.13 0 0 0 0 0.13
P16023 Phant om Absent
Di stance: 123 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14003 Jessie Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 14.3%



Sunday, June 18, 2017

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
3 24004  Sinner 57. 44 1+4  1+7 1+7
1 24002 M sha 52.73 1+7 1+7 1+7
24012 Hal I'i ah 53. 06 1+0 1+7
24003 Ri ver Absent
24007 M cco 55. 48 1+7 1+7 143
24009 Ebbet s 52. 84 1+7 1+7 1+7
2 24005 Jake 53. 27 1+0 1+7 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
10003 Toby Absent
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
20005 Tuul i Absent
1 20004 Tuggi e 41. 98 1+3 1+4 1+7
3 20006 Ri o 35.78 1+7 1+4 1+7 1+0
2 Favor 51.42 1+7 1+7 146
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
22003 Sadi e 56. 85 1+4 1+4 1+7 1+7
22014 Gracie Absent
22005 Truly 22.45 1+7 1+0
22016 Besti e 24. 77 1+7  1+7
2 22006 Bob 50. 09 147  1+7 1+7
22007 Magi ¢ Absent
22008 Gifter 23.40 1+7
22009 Tar ga 64. 40 1+0 1+7 1+7
4 22029 G no 54. 43 1+7 1+7 1+7
22011 Fia Absent

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

C's

14
20
14

N

14

Scor e

35
44
23

22

33
39

Scor e

Scor e

37
22
32

Scor e

40

9
16
44

8
31
44

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified



22015 Brill 40. 61 1+0
22019 Cl ewe 46. 19 1+4
22020 Snaf u Absent
22001 River (M) 50. 01 1+3
22024  Jed 32.11 1+7
22018  Zesty 53.70 1+7
3 22030 Charlie 51. 68 1+7
1 22026 W cked 49. 47 1+7
22028 Chyna 41. 57 1+7
22031 Rad No Ti e 1+7
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RC1
16006 Tuukka Absent
1 16008 Lol a No Tine 1+4
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 38.5%

1+7
1+4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+3

1+7
1+7  1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

Dave G ubel

(o]

20

14
20
20

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

26
35

40
23
38
44
44
17
26

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
2 P12002 Kira No Ti e 1+3 1+0 0
1 P12006 WMaggie (D) 68. 78 147 147 1+7 14
P12007 Dahli Absent
Openi ng: 49 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
P20001 G ngee 56.12 1+7 1+7 1+4 9
P20008 Pi Absent
P20009 Striker (D) 52.33 147  1+7 1+7 14
P20020 Sl der 54.41 1+7 1+4 1+7 14
P20011 Cormet 40. 72 1+7  1+7 0
P20003 d ever 42. 66 1+7  1+7 1+7 0
2 P20012 Wk 52.98 147  1+7 1+7 20
P20005 Cobba Absent
1 P20013 Runor 50. 01 143 1+7 1+7 27
P20014 Max 49. 65 1+3 1+5 1+7 20
3 P20023 Keen 47. 62 140 1+7 1+4 27
P20017 Pi No Ti e 1+7 1+0 0
4 P20022 Celt (W 42. 00 147  1+7 1+7 14
P20024  Shi ner 42. 08 143 1+4 1+0 0
Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
P14001 Nixie 22.01 1+7 0
1 P16005 Hana 46. 89 143 1+7 1+7 27
P16009 Trudy 56. 08 1+3  1+7 1+47 1+7 0
2 P16011 Gonit 54. 07 1+4 1+4 1+7 1+7 14
P16019 Jack (V) 31.94 1+4 1+7 140 0
3 P16020 Doc 45. 09 1+7 1+7 1+5 1+3 2
P16024 Fin 45. 09 1+7 0
Openi ng: 49 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 P14006 Custo 48. 95 144 1+3 1+7 20

-1-

Scor e

5
38

Scor e

30

38
35
16
24
44

47
38
41

9
38
10

Scor e

47
28
40
14
28

Scor e

37

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q



P14002 Sim 30. 66
3 P14007 Tesl a 59. 60
2 Ruby (C 62. 30

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

25

10
40. 0%

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7 1+0
1+4 143
1+7

1+4

0
14
14

17
31
35



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
V16001 Gauge Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
2 V12003 Chi ef 62. 87 1+7  1+7 1+7
1 V12002 Monte 59. 09 1+3 1+4 146
3 V12002 Chico 36. 40 1+7 1+4 140
V12001 Meg Absent
Openi ng: 53 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
2 V08002 Klev'r 60. 07 1+4 1+4 1+7
1 V08001 Doolin 54.01 143 145 147
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

14

RC6 ds

20
27

Scor e

Scor e

29
30
14

Scor e

38 Qualified
45 Qualified



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 24011 Fray 27.02 1+7 1+7 146 0 23
2 24008 Ranger 19. 80 0 0

Openi ng: 49 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 22010 W Fi No Ti e 1+7 1+0 1+0 0 10

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

OOOoOOoOOowW

. 0%



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P20019 Nova No Ti e 1+0 0
P20004 Ryder Absent
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P0O8003 Jessie Janes 60. 11 1+4  1+7 1+7 14

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

QOOOoOFrN

. 0%

Scor e

Scor e

35



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
2 22023 Gswi n 46. 65 1+7 1+7 27
1 22012 Jaxx 47. 13 147 1+6 1+4 27

22004  Angel No Ti e 1+0 0

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
1 20010 Beck 46. 48 147 1+4 1+6 27
2 20008 Maeve 57. 05 1+7 1+4 140 14

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
2 16002 Derrick 41.73 1+7 140 0
1 16001 Smitty 57. 96 1+7 1+6 146 20

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

14 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Name RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1 14002 Truk' n 55.01 1+7 1+0 1+6 14

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

10 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Name RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1 10004 Harl ey Quin No Tine 1+7  1+7 0

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

4

Percent Qualified: 44.4%

Scor e
43 Qualified

47 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

47 Qualified
28

Scor e

42 Qualified

Scor e

30

Scor e

16



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P20018 Riley 44. 10 1+6 1+3
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RC1 RC2
G nna 21.73 1+7 1+43
P16018 Jive 27.71 1+7  1+7
1 P16015 Ti cker 56. 38 1+7  1+7
3 P16012 Tchi no 70. 47 1+7 1+4
P16010 Nora No Ti e 1+3 1+6
2 P16002 Bonney 60. 89 1+4 1+6
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

Judge: Dave Grubel
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+2

Judge: Dave Grubel
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6 2
1+7

1+7

14

© O NOOO

Scor e

28

Scor e

12
16
43
23
11
29

Qualified



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Advanced Standard

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 24008 Ranger 48. 89 0. 00 0 3 0
24005 Jake No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
2 22010 WHFi 43. 03 0. 00 0 0 1
22022  ZephyrJoe 52. 05 0. 00 0 0 2
22002 G ddy-up No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
1 22017  Tyme 38. 17 0. 00 0 0 0
3 22031 Rad 50. 35 0. 00 0 1 1
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
20004 Tuggi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 16008 Lol a 60. 97 0. 00 0 3 2
16005 Maddi e Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 11.1%

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 15. 00
1 Elim
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 20. 00
0 40. 00
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified
0 25.00

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 55. 00



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16024 Fin 49. 03 0. 00 0 1
P16017 Kai da Absent
P16013 Matilda No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P20019 Nova 62. 54 0.54 0 0
3 P20004 Ryder 85. 59 23.59 0 0
2 P20001 G ngee 50. 06 0. 00 0 1

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12007 Dahli 75. 69 11. 69 0 0

D stance: 162 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S

P08004 M ckey Absent

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OoOOoONO

. 0%

16 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

20 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

Dave G ubel
Scor e

5. 00

Elim

Dave G ubel
Scor e

0. 54

23.59
5. 00

Dave G ubel
Scor e

11. 69

Dave G ubel
Scor e



D stance: 150 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 24007 M cco

D stance: 150 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 22012 Jaxx

2 22004  Ange

D stance: 150 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Favor

20012 Tul a
3 20011 Dani
2 20010 Beck
20008 Maeve

D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 16007 G nna

3 16002 Derrick

2 16001 Smitty
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 14002 Truk' n

2 14001 Ral | 'y

Sunday, June 18, 2017
Starters Standard

71 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
64. 06 0.00 0 1 1
71 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
34. 80 0.00 0 1 0
44. 74 0.00 0 3 0
71 seconds Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
45, 24 0.00 0 0 0
45, 24 0.00 0 3 1
61. 94 0.00 0 2 0
49, 57 0.00 0 1 0
81. 56 10. 56 0 1 0
71 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
51. 60 0.00 0 1 0
75.74 4. 74 0 4 0
74.58 3.58 0 2 0
71 seconds Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
68. 09 0.00 0 0 0
73.03 2.03 0 2 0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

O OO oo

Judge:
E

0

Judge:
E

0
0

Dave G ubel
Scor e

25. 00

Dave G ubel
Scor e

5. 00
15. 00

Dave G ubel
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
35.00

10. 00

5.00

15. 56

Dave G ubel
Scor e

5. 00
24.74
13. 58

Dave G ubel
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
12. 03



D stance: 147 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

10004 Harl ey Quin No Tine 0. 00 0 1 1 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 14.3%



Sunday, June 18, 2017
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
2 P16018 Jive 66. 02 0. 00 0 4 0
P16015 Ti cker No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
P16012 Tchi no 102. 00 28.00 0 2 1
1 P16010 Nora 86. 73 12. 73 0 1 0
3 P16008 Ni sa 43. 90 0. 00 0 3 1
P16002 Bonney No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P20018 Riley 60. 74 0. 00 0 3 0
P16023 Phant om Absent
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P0O8003 Jessie Janes 79. 88 5.88 0 2 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P14005 Blitz 75. 23 1.23 0 1 0
P14003 Jessie Absent

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OoOON©

. 0%

Judge:

P OOORFrOoO

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Dave G ubel
Scor e

20. 00
Elim
58. 00
17.73
35. 00
Elim

Dave G ubel
Scor e

15. 00

Dave G ubel
Scor e

15. 88

Dave G ubel
Scor e

6.23
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